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Formula BMW :
Talent Cup 2012

Magny Cours

Formula BMW

Re-Start Test Race 2

Race (9 Laps) started at 11:07:49

Piste Club Magny Cours 2,530 Km

12.07.2012 10:55

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(2) Tristan VIIDAS (17) Lukas JAGER
1 1:14.719 +1.618 11:09:04.341 1 1:16.088 +1.274 11:09:09.568
2 1:13.431 +0.330 11:10:17.772 2 1:14.814 11:10:24.382
3 1:13.101 11:11:30.873 3 1:15.552 +0.738 11:11:39.934
4 1:13.217 +0.116 11:12:44.090 4 1:16.697 +1.883 11:12:56.631
5 1:13.406 +0.305 11:13:57.496 5 1:15.455 +0.641 11:14:12.086
6 1:13.615 +0.514 11:15:11.111 6 1:15.878 +1.064 11:15:27.964
7 1:13.621 +0.520 11:16:24.732 7 1:14.816 +0.002 11:16:42.780
8 1:13.649 +0.548 11:17:38.381 8 1:14.949 +0.135 11:17:57.729
9 1:13.642 +0.541 11:18:52.023 9 1:14.972 +0.158 11:19:12.701
(5) Ralph BOSCHUNG (10) Hugo DE SADELEER
1 1:15.167 +1.452 11:09:05.126 1 1:17.726 +2.438 11:09:10.362
2 1:14.208 +0.493 11:10:19.334 2 1:15.934 +0.646 11:10:26.296
3 1:14.237 +0.522 11:11:33.571 3 1:15.715 +0.427 11:11:42.011
4 1:13.947 +0.232 11:12:47.518 4 1:15.442 +0.154 11:12:57.453
5 1:14.024 +0.309 11:14:01.542 5 1:16.171 +0.883 11:14:13.624
6 1:13.907 +0.192 11:15:15.449 6 1:15.693 +0.405 11:15:29.317
7 1:13.954 +0.239 11:16:29.403 7 1:16.065 +0.777 11:16:45.382
8 1:13.715 11:17:43.118 8 1:16.277 +0.989 11:18:01.659
9 1:13.937 +0.222 11:18:57.055 9 1:15.288 11:19:16.947
(15) Marvin DIENST (6) Pieter-Jan-Michiel CRACCO
1 1:14.987 +1.192 11:09:05.370 1 1:16.581 +1.469 11:09:10.678
2 1:14.415 +0.620 11:10:19.785 2 1:17.017 +1.905 11:10:27.695
3 1:14.238 +0.443 11:11:34.023 3 1:15.671 +0.559 11:11:43.366
4 1:14.048 +0.253 11:12:48.071 4 1:15.112 11:12:58.478
5 1:14.058 +0.263 11:14:02.129 5 1:15.583 +0.471 11:14:14.061
6 1:13.795 11:15:15.924 6 1:15.791 +0.679 11:15:29.852
7 1:13.927 +0.132 11:16:29.851 7 1:15.834 +0.722 11:16:45.686
8 1:13.966 +0.171 11:17:43.817 8 1:16.689 +1.577 11:18:02.375
9 1:14.781 +0.986 11:18:58.598 9 1:15.158 +0.046 11:19:17.533
(14) Callan O'KEEFFE (9) Fabian SCHILLER
1 1:15.620 +1.275 11:09:06.548 1 1:15.305 +1.111 11:09:05.919
2 1:14.432 +0.087 11:10:20.980 2 1:14.518 +0.324 11:10:20.437
3 1:14.345 11:11:35.325 3 1:14.194 11:11:34.631
4 1:14.466 +0.121 11:12:49.791 4 1:14.653 +0.459 11:12:49.284
5 1:14.640 +0.295 11:14:04.431 5 1:14.767 +0.573 11:14:04.051
6 1:14.390 +0.045 11:15:18.821 6 1:14.440 +0.246 11:15:18.491
7 1:14.392 +0.047 11:16:33.213 7 1:14.247 +0.053 11:16:32.738
8 1:14.386 +0.041 11:17:47.599 8 1:14.446 +0.252 11:17:47.184
9 1:14.402 +0.057 11:19:02.001 9 1:14.430 +0.236 11:19:01.614
(3) Louis DELETRAZ (8) loan Mihnea STEFAN
1 1:16.007 +1.815 11:09:07.380 1 1:15.674 +0.781 11:09:08.667
2 1:14.595 +0.403 11:10:21.975 2 1:14.893 11:10:23.560
3 1:14.609 +0.417 11:11:36.584 3 1:15.433 +0.540 11:11:38.993
4 1:14.374 +0.182 11:12:50.958 4 1:16.917 +2.024 11:12:55.910
5 1:14.370 +0.178 11:14:05.328 5 1:15.831 +0.938 11:14:11.741
6 1:14.485 +0.293 11:15:19.813 6 1:17.123 +2.230 11:15:28.864
7 1:14.192 11:16:34.005 7 1:17.391 +2.498 11:16:46.255
8 1:14.798 +0.606 11:17:48.803 8 1:19.134 +4.241 11:18:05.389
9 1:14.200 +0.008 11:19:03.003 9 1:17.945 +3.052 11:19:23.334
(4) Alfonso CELIS (11) Malgorzata RDEST
1 1:16.013 +1.927 11:09:07.852 1 1:17.914 +0.895 11:09:12.591
2 1:14.881 +0.795 11:10:22.733 2 1:17.536 +0.517 11:10:30.127
3 1:14.720 +0.634 11:11:37.453 3 1:17.019 11:11:47.146
4 1:15.142 +1.056 11:12:52.595 4 1:17.775 +0.756 11:13:04.921
5 1:14.795 +0.709 11:14:07.390 5 1:17.142 +0.123 11:14:22.063
6 1:15.065 +0.979 11:15:22.455 6 1:17.045 +0.026 11:15:39.108
7 1:14.086 11:16:36.541 7 1:17.208 +0.189 11:16:56.316
8 1:14.578 +0.492 11:17:51.119 8 1:17.598 +0.579 11:18:13.914
9 1:14.579 +0.493 11:19:05.698 9 1:17.661 +0.642 11:19:31.575
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